Supplementary Tables
Suppl. Table 1. Studies reporting the impact of MB-FUS delivery of anticancer agents in murine brain tumor models.
Therapeutic agent Size Tumor model a
Fold increase in DD
(W.R.T. drug only)
Increase [%] in median
survival (W.R.T. drug only) Ref
Chemotherapy

Pressure
(𝑷𝑷−) [MPa]  M.I. Microbubble
Type Key findings
SMA-560 glioma
(B6-albino mouse) 0.6 0.4 0.52 BG6895
infusion
No difference in median survival
time. [64]
C6 glioma (Rat) 0.4 0.62  0.98 Sonovue
0.0025 mg/kg
Median survival time decreased
by 10.5% after FUS (not
statistically significant). [65, p.]
U87 glioma
(Mouse) 0.5 0.3 - 0.7  0.42 - 0.99 Sonovue
4 µg
Modest improvement in survival
(IST median 8.6%). Not
statistically significant.[66]
MGPP3 glioma
(mouse) 1.5 0.7  0.57 Lipid shell
1 mL/kg
No difference in median survival
time. [67]
C6 glioma
(Rat) 0.5 0.36 - 0.7  0.51 - 0.99 Sonovue
0.1 mL/kg
Modest improvement in survival
(IST median 9.5%). Not
statistically significant. [68]
U87 glioma
(Mouse) 0.4 0.4  0.63 Sonovue
10 µL
Modest improvement in survival
(IST median 9.68%). Not
statistically significant
(P=0.5407). [69]
GL261 Glioma
(mouse) 1.1 0.4  0.38 Albumin shell
1E5 MBs/g
No statistically significant
difference in median survival
time. [70]
9L Gliosarcoma
(Rat) 1.7 0.6 0.46 Definity 0.01
mL/kg
No difference in median survival
time. [71]
9L Gliosarcoma
(Rat) 0.69 0.55 - 0.81  0.66 - 0.98 Definity
0.01 ml/kg
Multiple treatments with
ultrasound shows no difference
in median survival time
compares to non-FUS group.[72]
U87 glioma
(Mouse) 1.1 0.6 0.57 Lipid shell
0.2 ml/kg
No difference in median survival
time. [73]
U87 glioma
(Mouse) 1 0.3 0.3 - No difference in median survival
time. [74]
C6 glioma (Rat) 1 - - Lipid shell
bubble
Modest improvement in survival
(IST median 14%). Not
statistically significant. [75]
Average - 0.48 - 0.58 0.55 - 0.68 - No statistically significant